

Daily Nond No.667/24
dated 10/5/2024

Order below application for urgent mentioning

As the plaintiffs want to claim urgent relief,
urgent mentioning of the suit is allowed.

Islampur
Date: 10/5/2024

Civil Judge, Sr. Dn.,
Islampur